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AVVISO

Prospetto esito colloquio

CODICE IDENTIFICATIVO | Punteggio | superato/non superato

2317073 18 non superato

2246874 E su Eerato

2317604 E su Eerato

2317317 28 superato

superato
superato

2265938

2290092

2294719 non superato

26

28

16

22 superato

16 non superato
2290564 18 non superato

28

25

26

28

2302245

2297621

2305423 superato
superato
superato
superato

2310690

2313332

2311198

LA COMMISSIONE
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